
The London Oratory School destinations 2024 

We support our sixth formers and their parents fully in negotiating the higher education application 

process.  We run a drop down day in March for the whole year group and welcome parents for an 

information evening to follow up. 

Later in the term we organise personal statement workshops.  For candidates seeking to apply early, 

for Oxbridge or medicine, we run an additional programme of support, including personalised super-

curriculum programmes, subject workshops, admission test workshops and interview practice. 

The charts and lists below show the range of institutions and subjects which our pupils attend and 

study. 

The figures include all pupils and former pupils who applied through the school in the 2023-24 

application cycle. 

 

   

London Oratory Destinations 2024

Russell Group Oxbridge other university Art or Music College Gap year



 

2024 leavers by course  
Accountancy and Business Management University of Aberdeen 

Accounting and Finance University of Southampton 

Accounting and Finance University of Brighton 

Accounting and Finance University of Southampton 

Accounting and Finance University of Exeter 

Accounting and Finance University of East London 

Accounting, Business Finance and Management University of York 

Aeronautical and Aerospace Engineering University of Leeds 

Architecture Corpus Christi College, University of Cambridge 

Architecture Cardiff University 

Art Foundation University of the Arts, London 

Art Foundation University of the Arts, London 

Art Foundation Kingston College 

Art Foundation City and Guilds 

Art Foundation Ravensbourne 

Biochemistry KCL 

Biochemistry UCL 

Biology University of Bath 

Biology University of Bristol 

Biomedical Engineering University of Reading 

Biomedical Science KCL 

Biomedical Sciences Newcastle University 

Business and Human Resource Management University of Hertfordshire 

Business and Human Resource Management Spanish University 

Business and Management Studies University of Sussex 

Business Economics University of Leeds 

Business Law Nottingham Trent University 

Business Management (F) City, University of London 

Business Management with Business Analytics University of Surrey 
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Russell Group entrants from 2024



Business Management, Digital Innovation and Entrepreneurship City, University of London 

Business Studies (f) University of Leeds 

Business, Management, Economics and Law (f) SOAS 

Chemical Engineering Imperial College London 

Chemistry UCL 

Chemistry Durham University 

Chemistry Durham University 

Civil Engineering Leeds Beckett University 

Civil Engineering UCL 

Civil Engineering University of Bath 

Civil Engineering and Architecture University of Southampton 

Classics  Homerton College, University of Cambridge 

Classics and Ancient World UCL 

Clinical Pharmacology St George's, University of London 

Combined Honours in Social Sciences Durham University 

Combined Honours in Social Sciences Newcastle University 

Computer Science UCL 

Computer Science University of Leeds 

Computer Science Newcastle University 

Computer Science University of Leeds 

Computer Science and Mathematics Lancaster University 

Cyber Security St Mary's University, Twickenham 

Design Engineering Imperial College London 

E;ectronic Engineering University of Exeter 

Economics University of Surrey 

Economics University of York 

Economics KCL 

Economics University of York 

Economics University of Sheffield 

Economics University of York 

Economics University of Bath 

Economics University of Exeter 

Economics and Finance University of Surrey 

Economics and Management Loughborough University 

Electrical and Electronic Engineering Imperial College London 

Engineering (f)  University of Sussex 

Engineering (Mechanical) Durham University 

Engineering and Physical Sciences (f) University of Nottingham 

English Robinson College, University of Cambridge 

English UCL 

English Fitzwilliam College, University of Cambridge 

English UCL 

English and Film Studies University of Leeds 

English and History University of Warwick 

English Language and Literature Oriel College, University of Oxford 



English Literature and History University of Edinburgh 

Event Management BIMM University 

Film and English University of Bristol 

Film Studies and Hispanic Studies QMUL 

Finance, Accounting and Management University of Nottingham 

Finance, Accounting and Management University of Nottingham 

French (with choral award) Keble College, University of Oxford 

General Engineering KCL 

Geography University of Bristol 

Geography Newcastle University 

Geography Newcastle University 

Geography University of Liverpool 

Geography and Urban Planning Newcastle University 

Geophysics UCL 

German and Philosophy University of Edinburgh 

Global Health and Social Medicine KCL 

History Pembroke College, University of Cambridge 

History University of Warwick 

History Mansfield College, University of Oxford 

History New College, University of Oxford 

History Durham University 

History Cardiff University 

History Durham University 

History University of Leeds 

Human Geography Royal Holloway, University of London 

Industrial Economics University of Nottingham 

International Business City, University of London 

International Business and Marketing University of Leeds 

International Business Management University of Sheffield 

International Relations Durham University 

Law University of Southampton 

Law University of Birmingham 

Law Cardiff University 

Law University of Leeds 

Law SOAS 

Law University of Exeter 

Law SOAS 

Law University of Kent 

Law with Business University of Liverpool 

Law with Business QMUL 

Law with English Law University of Aberdeen 

Law with European Study University of Exeter 

Law with Hispanic Law University of Leeds 

Management with Accounting Royal Holloway, University of London 

Materials Science and Engineering St Edmund Hall, University of Oxford 



Materials Science and Engineering Queen's College, University of Oxford 

Mathematics University of Nottingham 

Mathematics Durham University 

Mathematics Imperial College London 

Mathematics Imperial College London 

Mathematics  University of Warwick 

Mathematics, Operational Research, Statistics, Economics Lancaster University 

Mathematics, Operational Research, Statistics, Economics University of Warwick 

Mechanical Engineering QMUL 

Mechanical Engineering UCL 

Mechanical Engineering University of Bristol 

Mechanical Engineering QMUL 

Mechanical Engineering Heriot-Watt University 

Medicine University of Dundee 

Medicine University of Nottingham 

Medicine Churchill College, University of Cambridge 

Medicine St George's, University of London 

Medicine and Surgery Newcastle University 

Modern Languages KCL 

Modern Languages University of Bristol 

Modern Languages and Business University of Leeds 

Modern Languages and International Relations University of Leeds 

Modern Languages and International Relations University of Leeds 

Music (with choral award) St John's College, University of Cambridge 

Music (with choral award) Hertford College, University of Oxford 

Music and English Literature Cardiff University 

Music-Conservatoire Royal Nothern 

Natural Sciences Durham University 

Natural Scieneces UCL 

Pharmacy Keele University 

Philosophy KCL 

Philosophy and Theology Durham University 

Physics QMUL 

Physics Exeter College, University of Oxford 

Physiotherapy University of Leicester 

Physiotherapy University of Southampton 

Politics University of Leeds 

Politics and International Relations Loughborough University 

Politics and International Relations University of Nottingham 

Politics and International Relations QMUL 

Politics and International Relations University of Nottingham 

Politics and Modern History University of Manchester 

Politics with Spanish University of Liverpool 

Politics, Philosophy and Law University of Warwick 

Real Estate and Property Management Coventry University 



Religion and Theology University of Bristol 

Religion and Theology Cardiff University 

Speech and Language Therapy Birmingham City University 

Sport and Exercise Science (f) Manchester Metropolitan University 

Sport and Exercise Science (f) Manchester Metropolitan University 

Sport Exercise and Health Sciences University of Birmingham 

Sport Science, Coaching and Physical Education Loughborough University 

Theology and Religion University of Exeter 

Theology and Religion Durham University 

  

 

2024 leavers by university  

BIMM University Event Management 

Birmingham City University Speech and Language Therapy 

Cardiff University Architecture 

Cardiff University History 

Cardiff University Law 

Cardiff University Music and English Literature 

Cardiff University Religion and Theology 

City and Guilds Art Foundation 

City, University of London Business Management (F) 

City, University of London Business Management, Digital Innovation and Entrepreneurship 

City, University of London International Business 

Coventry University Real Estate and Property Management 

Durham University Chemistry 

Durham University Chemistry 

Durham University Combined Honours in Social Sciences 

Durham University Engineering (Mechanical) 

Durham University History 

Durham University History 

Durham University International Relations 

Durham University Mathematics 

Durham University Natural Sciences 

Durham University Philosophy and Theology 

Durham University Theology and Religion 

Heriot-Watt University Mechanical Engineering 

Imperial College London Chemical Engineering 

Imperial College London Design Engineering 

Imperial College London Electrical and Electronic Engineering 

Imperial College London Mathematics 

Imperial College London Mathematics 

KCL Biochemistry 

KCL Biomedical Science 



KCL Economics 

KCL General Engineering 

KCL Global Health and Social Medicine 

KCL Modern Languages 

KCL Philosophy 

Keele University Pharmacy 

Kingston College Art Foundation 

Lancaster University Computer Science and Mathematics 

Lancaster University Mathematics, Operational Research, Statistics, Economics 

Leeds Beckett University Civil Engineering 

Loughborough University Economics and Management 

Loughborough University Politics and International Relations 

Loughborough University Sport Science, Coaching and Physical Education 

Manchester Metropolitan University Sport and Exercise Science (f) 

Manchester Metropolitan University Sport and Exercise Science (f) 

Newcastle University Biomedical Sciences 

Newcastle University Combined Honours in Social Sciences 

Newcastle University Computer Science 

Newcastle University Geography 

Newcastle University Geography 

Newcastle University Geography and Urban Planning 

Newcastle University Medicine and Surgery 

Nottingham Trent University Business Law 

QMUL Film Studies and Hispanic Studies 

QMUL Law with Business 

QMUL Mechanical Engineering 

QMUL Mechanical Engineering 

QMUL Physics 

QMUL Politics and International Relations 

Ravensbourne Art Foundation 

Royal Holloway, University of London Human Geography 

Royal Holloway, University of London Management with Accounting 

Royal Nothern Music-Conservatoire 

SOAS Business, Management, Economics and Law (f) 

SOAS Law 

SOAS Law 

Spanish University Business and Human Resource Management 

St George's, University of London Clinical Pharmacology 

St George's, University of London Medicine 

St Mary's University, Twickenham Cyber Security 

UCL Biochemistry 

UCL Chemistry 

UCL Civil Engineering 

UCL Classics and Ancient World 

UCL Computer Science 



UCL English 

UCL English 

UCL Geophysics 

UCL Mechanical Engineering 

UCL Natural Scieneces 

University of Aberdeen Accountancy and Business Management 

University of Aberdeen Law with English Law 

University of Bath Biology 

University of Bath Civil Engineering 

University of Bath Economics 

University of Birmingham Law 

University of Birmingham Sport Exercise and Health Sciences 

University of Brighton Accounting and Finance 

University of Bristol Biology 

University of Bristol Film and English 

University of Bristol Geography 

University of Bristol Mechanical Engineering 

University of Bristol Modern Languages 

University of Bristol Religion and Theology 

Corpus Christi College, University of Cambridge Architecture 

Homerton College, University of Cambridge Classics  

Fitzwilliam College, University of Cambridge English 

Robinson College, University of Cambridge English 

Pembroke College, University of Cambridge History 

Churchill College, University of Cambridge Medicine 

St John's College, University of Cambridge Music (with choral award) 

University of Dundee Medicine 

University of East London Accounting and Finance 

University of Edinburgh English Literature and History 

University of Edinburgh German and Philosophy 

University of Exeter Accounting and Finance 

University of Exeter E;ectronic Engineering 

University of Exeter Economics 

University of Exeter Law 

University of Exeter Law with European Study 

University of Exeter Theology and Religion 

University of Hertfordshire Business and Human Resource Management 

University of Kent Law 

University of Leeds Aeronautical and Aerospace Engineering 

University of Leeds Business Economics 

University of Leeds Business Studies (f) 

University of Leeds Computer Science 

University of Leeds Computer Science 

University of Leeds English and Film Studies 

University of Leeds History 



University of Leeds International Business and Marketing 

University of Leeds Law 

University of Leeds Law with Hispanic Law 

University of Leeds Modern Languages and Business 

University of Leeds Modern Languages and International Relations 

University of Leeds Modern Languages and International Relations 

University of Leeds Politics 

University of Leicester Physiotherapy 

University of Liverpool Geography 

University of Liverpool Law with Business 

University of Liverpool Politics with Spanish 

University of Manchester Politics and Modern History 

University of Nottingham Engineering and Physical Sciences (f) 

University of Nottingham Finance, Accounting and Management 

University of Nottingham Finance, Accounting and Management 

University of Nottingham Industrial Economics 

University of Nottingham Mathematics 

University of Nottingham Medicine 

University of Nottingham Politics and International Relations 

University of Nottingham Politics and International Relations 

Oriel College, University of Oxford English Language and Literature 

Keble College, University of Oxford French (with choral award) 

Mansfield College, University of Oxford History 

New College, University of Oxford History 

St Edmund Hall, University of Oxford Materials Science and Engineering 

Queen's College, University of Oxford Materials Science and Engineering 

Hertford College, University of Oxford Music (with choral award) 

Exeter College, University of Oxford Physics 

University of Reading Biomedical Engineering 

University of Sheffield Economics 

University of Sheffield International Business Management 

University of Southampton Accounting and Finance 

University of Southampton Accounting and Finance 

University of Southampton Civil Engineering and Architecture 

University of Southampton Law 

University of Southampton Physiotherapy 

University of Surrey Business Management with Business Analytics 

University of Surrey Economics 

University of Surrey Economics and Finance 

University of Sussex Business and Management Studies 

University of Sussex Engineering (f)  

University of the Arts, London Art Foundation 

University of the Arts, London Art Foundation 

University of Warwick English and History 

University of Warwick History 



University of Warwick Mathematics  

University of Warwick Mathematics, Operational Research, Statistics, Economics 

University of Warwick Politics, Philosophy and Law 

University of York Accounting, Business Finance and Management 

University of York Economics 

University of York Economics 

University of York Economics 

 

2023 leavers by course  

Business and Management University of Exeter 

Dentistry KCL 

Dentistry Cardiff University 

Economics and Finance University of Southampton 

History Newcastle University 

History St Peter's College, University of Oxford 

International Relations University of York 

Italian and Spanish University of St Andrews 

Medical Pharmacology Swansea University 

Oceanography University of Southampton 

Philosophy University of Edinburgh 

Philosophy University of Bristol 

Physiotherapy St George's, University of London 

Psychology University of Manchester 

 

2023 leavers by university  

Cardiff University Dentistry 

KCL Dentistry 

Newcastle University History 

St George's, University of London Physiotherapy 

St Peter's College, University of Oxford History 

Swansea University Medical Pharmacology 

University of Bristol Philosophy 

University of Edinburgh Philosophy 

University of Exeter Business and Management 

University of Manchester Psychology 

University of Southampton Oceanography 

University of Southampton Economics and Finance 

University of St Andrews Italian and Spanish 

University of York International Relations 

 


